

Sponsorship Package

Hobe Sound Lightning Baseball is a not-for-profit organization dedicated to teaching baseball skills while building athleticism, character, and enjoyment for all youth who would like to play. Hobe Sound Lighting is a newer baseball program offered to the children and families of Hobe Sound and surrounding areas who want to enhance their baseball skills at a competitive level.

The funds raised from sponsorships help cover the cost of uniforms, player and umpire equipment, education, field maintenance, and various other costs associated with a quality program. The generous support of our sponsors helps us to meet that goal. Our sponsorship program strives to help you effectively reach hundreds of area families who also support the traditional values of Hobe Sound Lightning Baseball. These sponsorships are so appreciated and go a long way in impacting our players and the Hobe Sound Lightning program.

Sponsorship Package Information

Homerun Sponsor: \$300 to \$499

- Team banner with company logo or name displayed during all games.
- Advertising Spotlight on Hobe Sound Lightning Facebook page and website.

Grand Slam Sponsor: \$500 to \$999

- Team banner with company logo or name displayed during all games.
- Advertising Spotlight on Hobe Sound Lightning Facebook page and website.
- Hobe Sound Lighting sponsor hat.
- Name on Practice T-Shirt.

MVP Sponsor: \$1,000 and above

- Team banner with company logo or name displayed during all games.
- Advertising Spotlight on Hobe Sound Lightning Facebook page and website.
- 2 Hobe Sound Lighting sponsor hats.
- Name on Practice T-Shirt.
- Thank You Plaque

Sponsorship Terms:

- The sponsorship period is for the 2024 Travel ball season.
- Logo must be provided by the sponsor at a minimum 300dpi resolution (vector graphic preferred) for banner display. If no logo provided text will be used to display sponsor name exactly as spelled out in the "Sponsor Name" line on the form below.

Payment Options

- Please fill out the form below and return to Hobe Sound Lightning Team directly.
- Payment can be made via check (made out to Hobe Sound Lightning), cash, Zelle, or Venmo.

Hobe Sound Lightning Sponsorship Form

Sponsorship Package Required Information

Sponsor Name:	
Address:	
Web Address:	
Contact Person:	
Phone:	
·	eductible donation payable to "Hobe Sound Lightning" be Sound Lightning (Tax ID#: 84-5154087)
Amount: \$	Check #:
Paid by Check, Venmo, Zelle, Cas	
Mail this form and donation to:	Hobe Sound Lightning 5531 SE Graham Drive Stuart, FL 34997
Check: Hobe Sound Lightning B	·
Venmo: @HS-Lightning-Baseba	all

Questions Email: hslightningbaseball@gmail.com

Zelle: 772-418-9551 or hslightningbaseball@gmail.com.